

Amend CSSB 7 (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 1, line 14, strike "or".
- (2) On page, line 15, strike "." and substitute ", student, or applicant for admission.".
- (3) On page 1, line 24, strike "or".
- (4) On page 2, line 1, strike "position" and substitute "position, student, or applicant for admission".
- (5) On page 2, line 2, strike "or a contract position" and substitute ", a contract position, or admission.".
- (6) On page 2, line 5, strike "or".
- (7) On page 2, line 6, strike "position" and substitute "position, student, or applicant for admission".
- (8) On page 2, line 27, strike "or".
- (9) On page 3, line 1, strike "position" and substitute "position, student, or applicant for admission".
- (10) On page 4, line 7, strike "or".
- (11) On page 4, line 13, strike "." and substitute "; or".
- (12) On page 4, between lines 13 and 14, insert the following:
"(3) re-admits the student or admits the applicant for admission."